
What other programs does COF 
offer? 

September 2021 - June 2022  

Cor Van Raay YMCA of Lethbridge 

140, 74 Mauretania Rd W 

 
Colour On Fire Art Studio & School (COF) is a 
learning accredited art studio. COF offers 
visual art education classes for people of all 
ages and ability! 

 

With student focused instruction kids will learn 
the fundamentals of creating art through 
drawing, colour and technique using a variety 
of mediums.  

 

Class registration includes a sketch book and 
all art supplies and materials. 

 

Registration is available online for  
in-person kids art classes and zoom learning at 
home. 

FOR MORE INFORMATION: 
Visit: www.colouronfireartstudio.com 
Call: 403.542.0178 
Email: info@colouronfireartstudio.com  

 Revised March 10, 2021 

LETHBRIDGE 
ART EDUCATION CLASSES 

For Kids  
 

 
COF IS A LEARNING ACCREDITED ART STUDIO & SCHOOL 

We offer: 

• Birthday Parties 

• Teams & Clubs Art Events 

• In-School Art Education Classes 

• Virtual Paint Parties 

• Corporate Team Building 

• Adult Art Classes & Workshops 

• Adult Paint Nights 

 
 

 

Creativity is intelligence having fun                               
Albert Einstein 

Phone: 403.542.0178 

info@colouronfireartstudio.com 

www.colouronfireartstudio.com 

 



About COF Art Classes:: 

Visual art education teaches kids visual literacy - how to 
interpret, criticize and use visual information to make 
choices based on what they see. We use a variety of 
materials and techniques in our classes. Art education 
strengthens problem solving and critical thinking skills 
and develops a sense of innovation which is important 
for people of all ages! 

COF art classes will encourage kids to delve into their 
imagination and develop their own personal style as 
they paint and create, whether they are a beginner or 
have previously acquired skills. 

Each session takes kids to the next  level as they explore 
various techniques and mediums. 

KIDS: 5 - 12 yrs 

COF Art Classes will be held at: 
Cor Van Raay YMCA of Lethbridge 

*Art classes include a sketch book, all art  
supplies and materials 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Session 1:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Tues Sept 21 - Tues Oct 26 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 
Wed Sept 22 - Wed Oct 27| 6:30pm - 7:30pm 
 

Session 2:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Tues Nov 9 - Tues Dec 14 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 
Wed Nov 10 - Wed Dec 15 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

 
Session 3:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Tues Jan 18 - Tues Feb 22 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 
Wed Jan 19 - Wed Feb 23 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

 

Session 4:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Tues Mar 8 - Tues April 12 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 
Wed Mar 9 - Wed April 13 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 
 

Session 5:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Tues April 26 - Tues May 31 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 
Wed April 27 - Wed June 1 | 6:30pm - 7:30pm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TOTS: 2 - 4 yrs 

COF Art Classes will be held at: 
Cor Van Raay YMCA of Lethbridge 

*Art classes include a sketch book, all art  
supplies and materials 

 

Session 1:      6 weeks          $90.00 
Tues Sept 21 - Tues Oct 26 | 10:30am - 11:15am 
 

Session 2:      6 weeks          $90.00 
Tues Nov 9 - Tues Dec 14 | 10:30am - 11:15am 
 

Session 3:      6 weeks          $90.00 
Tues Jan 18 - Tues Feb 22 | 10:30am - 11:15am 
 

Session 4:      6 weeks          $90.00 
Tues Mar 8 - Tues April 12 | 10:30am - 11:15am 
 

Session 5:      6 weeks          $90.00 
Tues April 26 - Tues May 31 | 10:30am - 11:15am 
 
 

KIDS: 5 - 12 yrs 
*Online art classes include a sketch book, all art  

supplies and materials 

 
Session 1:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Mon Sept 20 - Mon Oct 25| 6:30pm - 7:15pm 
Tues Sept 21 - Tues Oct 26 | 4:45pm - 5:30pm 

 
Session 2:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Mon Nov 8 - Mon Dec 13| 6:30pm - 7:15pm 
Tues Nov 9 - Tues Dec 14 | 4:45pm - 5:30pm 
 

Session 3:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Mon Jan 17 - Mon Feb 21 | 6:30pm - 7:15pm 
Tues Jan 18 - Tues Feb 22 | 4:45pm - 5:30pm 

 
Session 4:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Mon March 7 - Mon April 11 | 6:30pm - 7:15pm 
Tues March 8 - Tues April 12 | 4:45pm - 5:30pm 

 
Session 5:      6 weeks          $135.00 
Mon April 25 - Mon May 30 | 6:30pm - 7:15pm 
Tues April 26 - Tues May 31 | 4:45pm - 5:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Art Education Classes  Art Education Classes  ZOOM Art Education Classes  


